ABREVIATIONS

T=TEAM

MEMBER,

TBB = BROWN BOWL,

TWB = TOP WELSH BAG,

TBF BEST FISH

T/IC=1

1996
1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

2007
2008
2009
2010

2011
2012
2013
2014

2015

The information contained in this
spread sheet is prepared from the
archived result sheets retained by
[WSTAA. No liability whatsoever is
accepted by the Compiler or
[WSTTA for any errors or omissions
that might be contained within.
Should you have access to any of
the missing information or a query,
please email the Compiler with the
details.

Total River International Caps
ales River Dee

ales River Dee

[Foot and Mouth

Ireland River Agivey
ales River Dee

Ireland River Liffey
ales River Taff

ales River Taff

Team Results

+ |England River Wye

)

+ |Scotland River Tweed

~ |ireland River Liffey

N

w [England River Ure
w [Scotland River Tummel
~ |[England River Wear

IS
w

~ [Scotland River Tummel
~ |England River Tees

IS
-

~ |ireland River Agivey
+ |Scotland River Tay
+ |England River Ure

-

w [Ireland River Liffey

Individual Placing's

ASHMAN NEIL

BANNER ANDREW

BARTON SIMON

TWB

BENDING ROB

BROMWELL TERRY

TWB T

CARTWRIGHT ANTHONY]

CHESHIRE KYLE

EVANS MIKE

EVANS TERRY

HANSEN DAVE

HUGHES ALLEN

TWB

T TWB T

HUGHES GWYLIM

TWB

HUGHES TIM

TWB

JAMES NIGEL

JEHU GAVIN

T TWB

JEHU PHILLIP

JENKINS KIERON

TwWB| T T T

TWB

JENKINS PAUL

T TWB [ TWB T

JONES ADRIAN

JONES CARL

T TWB

TWB

JONES GARETH

JONES SEAN

KIBBLE DEAN

TWB

TWB| TWB| T T

LEWIS SION

LEWIS WYN IWAN

MORGAN BRIAN

MORGAN MOC

TWB

MORGAN PHILIP

MORGAN TERRY

TwWB| T

NIXON ADRIAN

RICE JAMES

ROYNON ANDREW

THOMAS COLIN

THOMPSON GEOFFREY

WATKINS SHAUN

WILLIAMS JONATHAN

TWB

WILLIAMS MARK




