	ABRE	ABREVIATIONS T = TEAM MEMBER, TBB = BROWN BOWL, TWB = TOP WELSH BAG, TBF BEST FISH T/C														T/C = 1					
	Caps	1996	1997	1998	1999	2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015
The information contained in this spread sheet is prepared from the archived result sheets retained by WSTAA. No lability whatsoever is accepted by the Compiler or WSTTA for any errors or ornisons that might be contained within. Should you have access to any of the missing information or a query, please email the Compiler with the details.	Total River International Ca	Wales River Dee	England River Wye	Scotland River Tweed	Ireland River Liffey	Wales River Dee	Foot and Mouth	England River Ure	Ireland River Agivey	Scotland River Tummel	Wales River Dee	England River Wear	Ireland River Liffey	Scotland River Tummel	Wales River Taff	England River Tees	Ireland River Agivey	Scotland River Tay	Wales River Taff	England River Ure	Ireland River Liffey
Team Results		2	1	1	2	2		3	4	3	3	2	4	2	1	2	2	1	1	1	3
Individual Placing's																					
ASHMAN NEIL BANNER ANDREW BARTON SIMON BENDING ROB BROMWELL TERRY CARTWRIGHT ANTHONY CHESHIRE KYLE EVANS MIKE																T			TWB	TWB	T
EVANS TERRY																					-
HANSEN DAVE HUGHES ALLEN HUGHES GWYLIM HUGHES TIM		Т	Т	TWB	Т	TWB					Т		T	T	Т	TWB	Т	TWB	Т		
JAMES NIGEL JEHU GAVIN			-	Т	-			-				Т		Т	TWB		-				
JEHU PHILLIP JENKINS KIERON JENKINS PAUL JONES ADRIAN		т	Т					Т	TWB	TWB		T	T	T	T	T	TWB T	T	Т	T	TWB
JONES CARL		T	TWB		Т	Т		TWB													
JONES GARETH JONES SEAN KIBBLE DEAN LEWIS SION LEWIS WYN IWAN MORGAN BRIAN				T		T		T	T T	T	TWB	T	TWB	TWB	T	Т	T	Т	T	Т	T
MORGAN MOC					TWB	Т		Т					-								
MORGAN PHILIP MORGAN TERRY NIXON ADRIAN		TWB T	T T	Т		Т				Т											
RICE JAMES ROYNON ANDREW THOMAS COLIN THOMPSON GEOFFREY				Т	T			Т	Т	Т	T	Т									
WATKINS SHAUN WILLIAMS JONATHAN WILLIAMS MARK												TWB	Т	Т				Т			